Series 15300 RTMR
Torque Rating:  50 in-lbs (5.5N m) max.
Mounting Torque Rating: #10-32 or M5 threaded inserts; 24 in-lbs
(2.7N m) max torque.
Ingress Protection Rating:  IP66-IEC 60529 (Valid when properly
installed with cover, sealed terminals, and cavity plugs.)
Options
End Caps: Protective silicone end caps available for studded versions.

Series 15300 RTMR
Dimensions - mm(in) (Dims. shown are for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)
Part Numbering System
Mounting Brackets
–
–
RTMR Stud End Cap
–
Material
–
O – Plated steel
P– Stainless steel
B 0 2 8 B 0 6 6 7 0 0 87 0 1 2
0 - No Cover
3 - Fuse Cover
4 - Relay/c.b. Cover
0 - No Nuts
1 - Nuts (Shipped Bulk)
2 - Nuts (Shipped Assembled)
2 - Nuts (Shipped Assembled)
3 - Stud Caps (Shipped Bulk)
4 - Stud Caps (Shipped Assembled)
5 - Nuts And Stud Caps (Shipped Bulk)
6 - Nuts And Stud Caps (Shipped Assembled)
1 - Fuse/C.B. Base (For 20 Fuses/C.B.)
2 - Micro Relay Base (For 5 Micro Relays W/ 10 Fuses/C.B.)
3 - Mini Relay Base (For 3 Mini Relays W/10 Fuses/C.B.)
4 - Wired Base (Non Bussed) (No Input Studs) (For Fuses/C.B. And Relays)
5 - Wired Base (Input Stud Fuse Side Only) (For Fuses/C.B. And Relays)
6 - Wired Base (Input Stud Relay Side Only) (For Fuses/C.B. And Relays)
3 - #10-32 Insert (English
4 - M5x0.8 Insert (Metric)
Special Labels
Consult Factory
1 5 3 0
Cooper Bussmann Transportation Products
59.3
(2.33)
62.8
(2.47)
105.4
(4.15)
73.3
(2.89)
25.0
(.98)
75.0
(2.95)
86.0
(3.39)
90.6
(3.57)
112.8
(4.44)
THREADED INSERT
15303-3 #10-32 INSERT
15304-4 M5 X 0.8 INSERT
GORE AUTOMOTIVE
VENT USED WITH
FUSE COVER ONLY
34.6
(1.36)